(C Stagecoach

Days of Operation
Service Number
Service Description

Service No.

Aberdeen Union Square
Foresterhill Hospital

Dyce Victoria Street
Newmachar

Oldmeldrum Sq Interchange arr

Oldmeldrum Sq Interchange dep
Fyvie Primary School

Turriff High Street

Turriff High Street

Macduff Barnhill Road

Macduff Depot arr

Macduff Depot dep

Banff Low St Interchange
Whitehills Loch Lane

Portsoy

Cullen Square

Portnockie Bridge Street
Findochty Seaview Rd

East Church St Trading Post arr

East Church St Trading Post dep
Portgordon

Fochabers Square

Lhanbryde opp Tenant Arms
Elgin Depot Bus Stop

Elgin Bus Station

Timetable from Monday 25th January until further notice.

Monday - Friday
35

Aberdeen - Oldmeldrum - Macduff- Banff - Buckie - Elgin

35 35 35
= 0517 0647
- 0523 0653
- ! [
- 0526 0656
= 0531 0701
- 0543 0713
- 0559 0729
- 0609 0739
S 0615 0745
- 0621 0751
= 0631 0801
- ! |
0533 0633 0803
0543 0643 0813
0555 0655 0825
0607 0707 0837
0612 0712 0842
0622 0722 0852

35
0630
0645
0700
0710
0724

0726
0741
0756
0758
0817
0823

0826
0831
0843
0859
0909
0915
0921
0931

0933
0943
0955
1007
1012

1022

35
0830
0845
0900
0910
0924

0926
0941
0956
0958
1017
1023

1026
1031
1043
1059
1109
1115
n21
1131

133
1143
1155
1207
1212
1222

35
1030
1045
1100

1110
1124

1126
1141
1156
1158
1217
1223

1226
1231
1243
1259
1309
1315
1321
1331

1333
1343
1355
1407
1412
1422

35
1230
1245
1300
1310
1324

1326
1341
1356
1358
1417
1423

1426
1431
1443
1459
1509
1515
1521
1531

1533
1543
1555
1607
1612
1622

35
1530
1545
1600
1610
1624

1626
1641
1656
1658
1717
1723

1726
1731
1743
1759
1809
1815
1821
1831

1833
1843
1855
1907
1912
1922

35
1730
1745
1800
1810
1824

1826
1841
1856
1858
1917
1923

1926
1931
1943
1959
2009
2015
2021
2031

2033
2043
2055
2107
212
2122

35
1930
1945
2000
2010
2024

2026
2041
2056
2058
2117
2123

2126
2131
2143
2159
2209
2215
2221
2231

2233
2243
2255
2307
2312
2322

To comply with Drivers Hours regulations, this journey connects at Oldmeldrum, Macduff or Buckie. The connection is guaranteed, through fares are available and customers may remain on the

vehicle, which operates through.



({ Stagecoach

Days of Operation
Service Number
Service Description

Service No.

Aberdeen Union Square
Foresterhill Hospital

Dyce Victoria Street
Newmachar

Oldmeldrum Sq Interchange arr

Oldmeldrum Sq Interchange dep
Fyvie Primary School

Turriff High Street

Turriff High Street

Macduff Barnhill Road

Macduff Depot arr

Macduff Depot dep

Banff Low St Interchange
Whitehills Loch Lane

Portsoy

Cullen Square

Portnockie Bridge Street
Findochty Seaview Rd

East Church St Trading Post arr

East Church St Trading Post dep
Portgordon

Fochabers Square

Lhanbryde opp Tenant Arms
Elgin Depot Bus Stop

Elgin Bus Station

Timetable from Monday 25th January until further notice.

Saturdays
35

Aberdeen - Oldmeldrum - Macduff- Banff - Buckie - Elgin

35 35 35
= = 0630
- - 0645
- - 0700
= = 0710
- - 0724
: : !
- - 0726
= = 0741
- - 0756
= = 0758
- 0517 0817
= 0523 0823
: ! !
= 0526 0826
- 0531 0831
= 0543 0843
- 0559 0859
= 0609 0909
- 0615 0915
= 0621 0921
- 0631 0931
: ! !
0533 0633 0933
0543 0643 0943
0555 0655 0955
0607 0707 1007
0612 0712 1012
0622 0722 1022

35
0830
0845
0900
0910
0924

0926
0941
0956
0958
1017

1023

1026
1031
1043
1059
1109
115
1121
131

133
1143
1155
1207
1212
1222

35
1030
1045
1100

1110
124

1126
1141
1156
1158
1217
1223

1226
1231
1243
1259
1309
1315
1321
1331

1333
1343
1355
1407
1412
1422

35
1230
1245
1300
1310
1324

1326
1341
1356
1358
1417
1423

1426
1431
1443
1459
1509
1515
1521
1531

1533
1543
1555
1607
1612
1622

35
1530
1545
1600
1610
1624

1626
1641
1656
1658
1717
1723

1726
1731
1743
1759
1809
1815
1821
1831

1833
1843
1855
1907
1912
1922

35
1730
1745
1800
1810
1824

1826
1841
1856
1858
1917
1923

1926
1931
1943
1959
2009
2015
2021
2031

2033
2043
2055
2107
2112
2122

35
1930
1945
2000
2010
2024

2026
2041
2056
2058
217
2123

2126
2131
2143
2159
2209
2215
2221
2231

2233
2243
2255
2307
2312
2322

To comply with Drivers Hours regulations, this journey connects at Oldmeldrum, Macduff or Buckie. The connection is guaranteed, through fares are available and customers may

remain on the vehicle, which operates through.



({ Stagecoach

Days of Operation
Service Number
Service Description

Service No.

Aberdeen Union Square
Foresterhill Hospital

Dyce Victoria Street
Newmachar

Oldmeldrum Sq Interchange arr

Oldmeldrum Sq Interchange dep
Fyvie Primary School

Turriff High Street

Turriff High Street

Macduff Barnhill Road

Macduff Depot arr

Macduff Depot dep

Banff Low St Interchange
Whitehills Loch Lane

Portsoy

Cullen Square

Portnockie Bridge Street
Findochty Seaview Rd

East Church St Trading Post arr

East Church St Trading Post dep
Portgordon

Fochabers Square

Lhanbryde opp Tenant Arms
Elgin Depot Bus Stop

Elgin Bus Station

Timetable from Monday 25th January until further notice.

Sundays
35

Aberdeen - Oldmeldrum - Macduff- Banff - Buckie - Elgin

35 35 35
- - 0630
- - 0645
- - 0700
- - 0710
- - 0724
: : !
- - 0726
- - 0741
- - 0756
- - 0758
- 0517 0817
- 0523 0823
- ! !
- 0526 0826
- 0531 0831
- 0543 0843
- 0559 0859
- 0609 0909
- 0615 0915
- 0621 0921
- 0631 0931
- ! !
0533 0633 0933
0543 0643 0943
0555 0655 0955
0607 0707 1007
0612 0712 1012
0622 0722 1022

35
0830
0845
0900
0910
0924

0926
0941
0956
0958
1017
1023

1026
1031
1043
1059
1109
115
121
1131

133
1143
1155
1207
1212
1222

35
1030
1045
1100
1110
1124

1126
141
1156
1158
1217
1223

1226
1231
1243
1259
1309
1315
1321
1331

1333
1343
1355
1407
1412
1422

35
1230
1245
1300
1310
1324

1326
1341
1356
1358
1417
1423

1426
1431
1443
1459
1509
1515
1521
1531

1533
1543
1555
1607
1612
1622

35
1530
1545
1600
1610
1624

1626
1641
1656
1658
1717
1723

1726
1731
1743
1759
1809
1815
1821
1831

1833
1843
1855
1907
1912
1922

35
1730
1745
1800
1810
1824

1826
1841
1856
1858
1917
1923

1926
1931
1943
1959
2009
2015
2021
2031

2033
2043
2055
2107
2112
2122

35
1930
1945
2000
2010
2024

2026
2041
2056
2058
217
2123

2126
2131
2143
2159
2209
2215
2221
2231

2233
2243
2255
2307
2312
2322

To comply with Drivers Hours regulations, this journey connects at Oldmeldrum, Macduff or Buckie. The connection is guaranteed, through fares are available and customers may

remain on the vehicle, which operates through.



({ Stagecoach

Days of Operation
Service Number
Service Description

Service No.

Elgin Bus Station

Elgin Depot Bus Stop
Lhanbryde Tenant Arms
Fochabers Square
Portgordon

Buckie East Church Street arr

Buckie East Church Street dep
Findochty Seaview Rd
Portknockie Bridge Street
Cullen Square

Portsoy

Whitehills Loch Lane

Banff Low St Interchange
Macduff Depot arr

Macduff Depot dep

Macduff Barnhill Road

Turriff High Street

Turriff High Street

Fyvie Primary School
Oldmeldrum Sq Interchange arr

Oldmeldrum Sq Interchange dep

Newmachar Station Road
Dyce Victoria Street
Foresterhill Hospital
Aberdeen Union Square

2

Timetable from Monday 25th January until further notice.

Monday - Friday

35

Elgin - Buckie - Banff - Macduff - Oldmeldrum - Aberdeen

35

0546
0551
!
0554
0600
0618
0620
0635
0650
|
0652
0705
o717
0732
0747

0646
0651
|
0654
0700
0718
0720
0735
0750
[
0752
0805
0817
0832
0847

0716
o721
!
0724
0730
0748
0750
0805
0820
|
0822
0835
0847
0902
0917

35
0600
0604
0610
0622
0634
0644

!
0646
0656
0702
0708

0718
0733
0746
0751

!
0754
0800
0818
0820
0835
0850

!
0852
0905

0917
0932
0947

1000
1013
1025
1040
1055

35
0800
0804
0810
0822
0834
0844

|
0846
0856
0902
0908
0918
0933
0946
0951

!
0954
1000

1018
1020
1035
1050

!
1052

1105

117

132

147

1130
1143
1155
1210
1225

1230
1243
1255
1310
1325

35
1100
1104
1110
1122
134
1144
!
1146
1156
1202
1208
1218
1233
1246
1251
|
1254
1300
1318
1320
1335
1350
!
1352
1405
1417
1432
1447

1430
1443
1455
1510
1525

35
1300
1304
1310
1322
1334
1344

!
1346
1356
1402
1408

1418
1433
1446
1451

l
1454
1500

1518
1520
1535
1550

l
1552
1605

1617
1632
1647

35
1500
1504
1510
1522
1534
1544

l
1546
1556
1602
1608

1618
1633
1646
1651

l
1654
1700

1718
1720
1735
1750

l

1752
1805
1817
1832
1847

35
1715
1719
1725
1737
1749
1759
!
1801
1811
1817
1823
1833
1848
1901
1906
!
1909
1915
1933
1935
1950
2005
|
2007
2020
2032
2047
2102

35
2000
2004
2010
2022
2034
2044

2046
2056
2102
2108
2118
2133
2146
2151

2154
2200
2218
2220
2235
2250

2252
2305
2317
2332
2347

To comply with Drivers Hours regulations, this journey connects at Oldmeldrum, Macduff or Buckie. The connection is guaranteed, through fares are available and customers may
remain on the vehicle, which operates through.



( )StqgeCOGCh Timetable from Monday 25th January until further notice.

Days of Operation Saturdays
Service Number 35
Service Description Elgin - Buckie - Banff - Macduff - Oldmeldrum - Aberdeen
Service No. 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35
Elgin Bus Station = 0445 = = 0600 = 0800 = = 1100 = 1300 1500 1715 2000 2200
Elgin Depot Bus Stop - 0449 - - 0604 - 0804 - - 1104 - 1304 1504 1719 2004 2204
Lhanbryde Tenant Arms - 0455 - - 0610 - 0810 - - 1110 - 1310 1510 1725 2010 2210
Fochabers Square - 0507 - - 0622 - 0822 - - 1122 - 1322 1522 1737 2022 2222
Portgordon = 0519 = = 0634 = 0834 = = 1134 = 1334 1534 1749 2034 2234
Buckie East Church Street arr - 0529 - - 0644 - 0844 - - 1144 - 1344 1544 1759 2044 2244

- - - - ! - 1 - - ! - l ! ! 1 !
Buckie East Church Street dep - - - - 0646 - 0846 - - 1146 - 1346 1546 1801 2046 2246
Findochty Seaview Rd = = = = 0656 = 0856 = = 1156 = 1356 1556 1811 2056 2256
Portknockie Bridge Street - - - - 0702 - 0902 - - 1202 - 1402 1602 1817 2102 2302
Cullen Square = = = = 0708 = 0908 = = 1208 = 1408 1608 1823 2108 2308
Portsoy - - - - 0718 - 0918 - - 1218 - 1418 1618 1833 2118 2318
Whitehills Loch Lane = = = = 0733 = 0933 = = 1233 = 1433 1633 1848 2133 2333
Banff Low St Interchange 0546 - 0646 0716 0746 - 0946 - - 1246 - 1446 1646 1901 2146 2346
Macduff Depot arr 0551 = 0651 o721 0751 = 0951 = = 1251 = 1451 1651 1906 2151 2351

! - ! ! ! - ! - - ! - ! ! ! ! -
Macduff Depot dep 0554 = 0654 0724 0754 = 0954 = = 1254 = 1454 1654 1909 2154 =
Macduff Barnhill Road 0600 - 0700 0730 0800 - 1000 - - 1300 - 1500 1700 1915 2200 -
Turriff High Street 0618 = 0718 0748 0818 = 1018 = = 1318 = 1518 1718 1933 2218 =
Turriff High Street 0620 - 0720 0750 0820 - 1020 - - 1320 - 1520 1720 1935 2220 -
Fyvie Primary School 0635 = 0735 0805 0835 = 1035 = = 1335 = 1535 1735 1950 2235 =
Oldmeldrum Sq Interchange arr 0650 - 0750 0820 0850 - 1050 - - 1350 - 1550 1750 2005 2250 -

! - ! ! ! - 1 - - 1 - ! ! ! ! -
Oldmeldrum Sq Interchange dep 0652 - 0752 0822 0852 1000 1052 1130 1230 1352 1430 1552 1752 2007 2252 -
Newmachar Station Road 0705 = 0805 0835 0905 1013 1105 1143 1243 1405 1443 1605 1805 2020 2305 =
Dyce Victoria Street o717 - 0817 0847 0917 1025 1117 1155 1255 1417 1455 1617 1817 2032 2317 -
Foresterhill Hospital 0732 = 0832 0902 0932 1040 1132 1210 1310 1432 1510 1632 1832 2047 2332 =
Aberdeen Union Square o747 - 0847 0917 0947 1055 147 1225 1325 1447 1525 1647 1847 2102 2347 -

N2 To comply with Drivers Hours regulations, this journey connects at Oldmeldrum, Macduff or Buckie. The connection is guaranteed, through fares are available and customers may remain on the

vehicle, which operates through.



Timetable from Monday 25th January until further notice.

({ Stagecoach

Days of Operation Sundays
Service Number 35
Service Description Elgin - Buckie - Banff - Macduff - Oldmeldrum - Aberdeen

Service No. 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35
Elgin Bus Station = 0445 = = 0600 = 0800 = = 1100 = 1300 1500 1715 2000
Elgin Depot Bus Stop - 0449 - - 0604 - 0804 - - 1104 - 1304 1504 1719 2004
Lhanbryde Tenant Arms = 0455 = = 0610 = 0810 = = 1110 = 1310 1510 1725 2010
Fochabers Square - 0507 - - 0622 - 0822 - - 1122 - 1322 1522 1737 2022
Portgordon = 0519 = = 0634 = 0834 = = 1134 = 1334 1534 1749 2034
Buckie East Church Street arr - 0529 - - 0644 - 0844 - - 1144 - 1344 1544 1759 2044
: - : : ! : ! - : ! : ! ! ! !
Buckie East Church Street dep - - - - 0646 - 0846 - - 1146 - 1346 1546 1801 2046
Findochty Seaview Rd = = = = 0656 = 0856 = = 1156 = 1356 1556 1811 2056
Portknockie Bridge Street - - - - 0702 - 0902 - - 1202 - 1402 1602 1817 2102
Cullen Square = = = = 0708 = 0908 = = 1208 = 1408 1608 1823 2108
Portsoy - - - - 0718 - 0918 - - 1218 - 1418 1618 1833 2118
Whitehills Loch Lane = = = = 0733 = 0933 = = 1233 = 1433 1633 1848 2133
Banff Low St Interchange 0546 - 0646 0716 0746 - 0946 - - 1246 - 1446 1646 1901 2146
Macduff Depot arr 0551 - 0651 0721 0751 - 0951 - - 1251 - 1451 1651 1906 2151
l - ! i i - i - - 1 - ! ! 1 i
Macduff Depot dep 0554 = 0654 0724 0754 = 0954 = = 1254 = 1454 1654 1909 2154
Macduff Barnhill Road 0600 - 0700 0730 0800 - 1000 - - 1300 - 1500 1700 1915 2200
Turriff High Street 0618 = 0718 0748 0818 = 1018 = = 1318 = 1518 1718 1933 2218
Turriff High Street 0620 - 0720 0750 0820 - 1020 - - 1320 - 1520 1720 1935 2220
Fyvie Primary School 0635 = 0735 0805 0835 = 1035 = = 1335 = 1535 1735 1950 2235
Oldmeldrum Sq Interchange arr 0650 - 0750 0820 0850 - 1050 - - 1350 - 1550 1750 2005 2250
l - ! 1 ! - 1 - - 1 - l ! ! 1
Oldmeldrum Sq Interchange dep 0652 - 0752 0822 0852 1000 1052 1130 1230 1352 1430 1552 1752 2007 2252
Newmachar Station Road 0705 = 0805 0835 0905 1013 1105 1143 1243 1405 1443 1605 1805 2020 2305
Dyce Victoria Street o717 - 0817 0847 0917 1025 117 1155 1255 1417 1455 1617 1817 2032 2317
Foresterhill Hospital 0732 = 0832 0902 0932 1040 1132 1210 1310 1432 1510 1632 1832 2047 2332
Aberdeen Union Square 0747 - 0847 0917 0947 1055 1147 1225 1325 1447 1525 1647 1847 2102 2347

To comply with Drivers Hours regulations, this journey connects at Oldmeldrum, Macduff or Buckie. The connection is guaranteed, through fares are available and customers may
remain on the vehicle, which operates through.
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